

PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIMITED

 REGD. OFFICE: SAIMAN HOUSE, J. A. RAUL STREET,

 OFF SAYANI ROAD, PRABHADEVI, MUMBAI - 400 025, INDIA.

 TEL: +91-22-24376281
 FAX: +91-22-24370687

 E-MAIL: mumbai@pwil.net
 WEB: www.precisionwires.com

 CIN: L31300MH1989PLC054356
 WORKS: PLOT NO. 125/2, AMLI HANUMAN (66 KVA) ROAD,

 SILVASSA - 396 230, U.T OF D.N.H., INDIA.
 TEL: +91-260-2642614

 TEL: +91-260-264225
 FAX: +91-260-264235

1	Bombay Stock Exchange Limited (BSE) Corporate Relationship Dept.,	Company Code: 523539
	1st Floor, Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort,	
	Mumbai-400 001	
2	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.(NSE)	
	Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor,	Symbol : PRECWIRE
	Plot No. C/1, G Block,	
	Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)	
	Mumbai – 400 051.	

08-08-2019

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39 (3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, following are the details of issue of duplicate share certificate issued in lieu of lost/replacement of share certificate(s), by our Registrar and Transfer Agent- Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.:

Folio No	Old Cert No.	New Cert No.	Distinctive No	Name of the Shareholder	No of Shares	Reason
004447	0391	3110	152821-153020	Hemlatta Parsotamdas Patel	200	Lost by Shareholder
014016	1051	3111	285221-285420	Radheykrishna Shukla Jt. Shri Krishna Shukla	200	Lost by Shareholder

We request you to take the above information on record please.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully, For PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIMITED

Nishthi H Dharmani Company Secretary

